Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Black and White are..........

In Indus valley ..... methods of measurement were used.

In Egypt, the vessels used for eating, drinking and cooking were made of..............

Weight discovered from Indus valley are of............. kinds.

Taj Mahal was constructed by.

Thin and flexible paper was invented during dynasty.

Abdul Rehman chughtai drew pencil sketches more than.

The Statues made up of clay found in Mohenjo Daro, can be divided into.... parts

The followers of Sikhism wear...... in their wrists.

.......... was neighboring area of Mesopotamia.

N a large pool was found from the centre of Mohenjo Daro.
In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a .......... person who got prize in Art and
Literature.

The famous archacologist.... praised the art of Abdul Rehman chughtai very much.

Abdul Rehman Chughtai died in the year.

Paintings done on glass with synthetic colours or water proof colour in called.

Answers Choice

A. Cold Colour

. Hot colour

. Nautral Colours

. Opposite colours

Three
Two
Four
Five

Stone
Copper
Clay
Bronze

Two
Three
Four
Five

Jahangir
Aurangzeb

Shah Jahan

Jalal ud din Akbar

First
Second
Third
Fourth

2000
3000
6000
7000

Two
Three
Four
Five

Thread
Flower
Bracelet
Beeds

Lebanon
Syria
Turkey
Persia

DOomP» DOmP DOmr DOMF DOWr DOEP» 0U0DP» DOEP» 000> U0W

. 1923
. 1924
. 1922
. 1921

. First

. Second
. Third

. Fourth

. John Fredric
. Sir John Marshall
. Roger froy

. 15 June 1976

.11 May 1976
.12 July 1976
. 10 April 1976

. Gouache

. Tempera painting
C. Glass painting
D. Collage

A
B
C
D
A
B
(e}
D
A. wheeler
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B



16

17

18

19

20

The temple of Totkhanaman ws discovered after...... years through digging.

Egyptian statues were of maximum........ feet in length.

Indus vallay civilization unearhed during excavation to.

The ........... calendar was prevalent in Indus Valley.

Persia was situated.......... than Mesopotamia.

A
B.

oo0ow

ow» O

DOow» DOwP

4050
2050

5050
30

40
50

. Build Bridge

Excavate canal
Build Road

Lunar

. Christian
. Roman

. Lower
. Parallel
. Sideway



