

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Black and White are	A. Cold Colour B. Hot colour C. Nautral Colours D. Opposite colours
2	In Indus valley methods of measurement were used.	A. Three B. Two C. Four D. Five
3	In Egypt, the vessels used for eating, drinking and cooking were made of	A. Stone B. Copper C. Clay D. Bronze
4	Weight discovered from Indus valley are of kinds.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
5	Taj Mahal was constructed by.	A. Jahangir B. Aurangzeb C. Shah Jahan D. Jalal ud din Akbar
6	Thin and flexible paper was invented during dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
7	Abdul Rehman chughtai drew pencil sketches more than.	A. 2000 B. 3000 C. 6000 D. 7000
8	The Statues made up of clay found in Mohenjo Daro, can be divided into parts	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
9	The followers of Sikhism wear in their wrists.	A. Thread B. Flower C. Bracelet D. Beeds
10	was neighboring area of Mesopotamia.	A. Lebanon B. Syria C. Turkey D. Persia
11	In a large pool was found from the centre of Mohenjo Daro.	A. 1923 B. 1924 C. 1922 D. 1921
12	In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a person who got prize in Art and Literature.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
13	The famous archacologist praised the art of Abdul Rehman chughtai very much.	A. wheeler B. John Fredric C. Sir John Marshall D. Roger froy
14	Abdul Rehman Chughtai died in the year.	A. 15 June 1976 B. 11 May 1976 C. 12 July 1976 D. 10 April 1976
15	Paintings done on glass with synthetic colours or water proof colour in called.	A. Gouache B. Tempera painting C. Glass painting D. Collage

16	The temple of Totkhanaman ws discovered after years through digging.	A. 4050 B. 2050 C. 3050 D. 5050
17	Egyptian statues were of maximum feet in length.	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. 60
18	Indus vallay civilization unearhed during excavation to.	A. Build Bridge B. Lay Railway line C. Excavate canal D. Build Road
19	The calendar was prevalent in Indus Valley.	A. Lunar B. solar C. Christian D. Roman
20	Persia was situated than Mesopotamia.	A. Above B. Lower C. Parallel D. Sideway